

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2926 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

SRI GANAPATHI DEV TEMPLE TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALAKRISHNA BHAT (D) THR. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for both sides are present.

Registry to process the matter for listing before
the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR