

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2926/2009

SRI GANAPATHI DEV TEMPLE TRUST

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALAKRISHNA BHAT (D) THR. LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR  
Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr.Tarun Kr.Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.Priyank Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.  
Mrs.Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.  
Mr.Rajeev Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR